

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32838/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2009 in AN No.
273/2009 & SFJ No. 385/2008 & SS No. 2358/2008 of The HIGH COURT
OF BOMBAY)

PANKAJ AGENCY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCE WOOD

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Swaroop, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sole respondent to file counter affidavit within four
weeks.

List again on 21st April, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar