

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32838/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2009 in AN No. 273/2009 & SFJ No. 385/2008 & SS No. 2358/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

PANKAJ AGENCY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCE WOOD

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 13/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter. Rejoinder to be filed in four weeks without further extension.

List thereafter for final disposal.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master